TOOLS NEWS
DCCC
B244G
Indexable End Mill for Deep Shoulder Milling
Suitable for heavy cutting
due to holder rigidity.
Series
1

45
47.8
44.45
D
C
D
C
O
N
46
.5
17.78
P M K N S HP M K
DCCC
DC LF DCON LH LU APMX GAMF WT
25 DCCCR2506S32 a 130 32 50 36 27 8° 0.6 2 6 CCMX08 5 ZCMX08 1
25 DCCCR2510S32 a 150 32 70 56 44 8° 0.7 2 10 CCMX08 9 ZCMX08 1
32 DCCCR3208S32 a 140 32 60 ─ 43 8°36′ 0.8 2 8 CCMX09 7 ZCMX09 1
32 DCCCR3212S32 a 160 32 80 ─ 63 8°36′ 0.8 2 12 CCMX09 11 ZCMX09 1
40 DCCCR4015S42 a 150 42 70 ─ 53 5°31′ 1.3 3 15 CCMX09 14 ZCMX09 1
40 DCCCR4024S42 a 180 42 100 ─ 83 5°31′ 1.4 3 24 CCMX09 23 ZCMX09 1
50 DCCCR5018S508 a 175 50.8 90 ─ 63 5°51′ 2.3 3 18 CCMX09 17 ZCMX09 1
50 DCCCR5027S508 a 205 50.8 120 ─ 93 5°51′ 2.6 3 27 CCMX09 26 ZCMX09 1
y
a
a
a